LOCAL & ASIAN TASTE
1- Maldivian chicken or tuna curry
Chicken/tuna curry, rice and flat bread

2- Thai chicken cashew nut
Chicken with asian sauce, vegetables and cashew nuts, rice

3- Chef butter chicken
Butccer grilled chicken into a fresh vegetables and tomato cream,
garlic rice

4- Saucy chicken or tuna noodles
Noodles with chicken/tuna, fresh vegctables, asian sauce

5- Teppanyaki veggie rice

Rice with variety of fresh vegetables and chef sauce

ITALIAN VIBES

6- Homemade gnocchi al pesto
Fresh pasta with basil sauce

7- Pasta alla norma
Penne with tomato sauce and eggplants

8- Original Italian pizza
Please see our menu “Pizzeria”

9- Spaghetti aglio, olio e peperoncino
Spaghetti with garlic, oil and chili

FROM THE OCEAN

10- Yellow fin tuna on a turmeric bed
Grilled tuna, turmeric coconut sauce, served with potatoes

11- Grilled fish and salad
Searedfish served with salad

12- Spaghetti fish tomatoes olives
Spaghctti with fresh fish, fresh tomatoes and green olives

SIDE DISHES

13- French fries

14- Salad
DESSERT
15- Fruit

16- Macedonia with ice cream
Fruit salad wich vanilla ice cream scoop

17- Ice cream
Vanilla/ chocolate

Prices are subject to 10% Service C/mrge

MVR

105

105

95

90

90

115

95

75

110

110

110

8o

60

90



—

ITALIAN PIZZA

i- Margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella

2- Sausages
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausages

3- Tuna

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna

4- Veggie

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onions, eggplants

5- Kudi

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan Cl’lCCSC, blue ChCCSC

6- Parmigiana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan cheese, eggplants

7- Golosa

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, blue cheese, onions, bell peppers

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Available extra toppings:

Extra mozzarella
Fresh tomato
Sausages

Tuna

Onions

Black olives
Green olives

Bell peppers
Parmesan cheese
Blue cheese

Eggplants

Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

MVR

115

130

130

160

145

145

160

each 16



