n
CI
2

LOCAL & ASIAN TASTE	MVR
1- Maldivian chicken or tuna curry Chicken/tuna curry, rice and flat bread	105
2- Thai chicken cashew nut Chicken with asian sauce, vegetables and cashew nuts, rice	105
3- Chef butter chicken Butter grilled chicken into a fresh vegetables and tomato cream, garlic rice	95
4- Saucy chicken or tuna noodles Noodles with chicken/tuna, fresh vegetables, asian sauce	90
5- Teppanyaki veggie rice Rice with variety of fresh vegetables and chef sauce	90
ITALIAN VIBES	
6- Homemade gnocchi al pesto Fresh pasta with basil sauce	115
7- Pasta alla norma Penne with tomato sauce and eggplants	95
8- Original Italian pizza Please see our menu "Pizzeria"	
9- Spaghetti aglio, olio e peperoncino Spaghetti with garlic, oil and chili	75
FROM THE OCEAN	
10- Yellow fin tuna on a turmeric bed Grilled tuna, turmeric coconut sauce, served with potatoes	110
11- Grilled fish and salad Seared fish served with salad	110
12- Spaghetti fish tomatoes olives Spaghetti with fresh fish, fresh tomatoes and green olives	110
SIDE DISHES	
13- French fries	60
14- Salad	80
D E S S E R T	
15- Fruit	60
16- Macedonia with ice cream Fruit salad with vanilla ice cream scoop	90
17- Ice cream Vanilla/ chocolate	60



	ITALIAN PIZZA	MVR
	1- Margherita	115
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella	
	2- Sausages	130
ϕ	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, sausages	
4	3- Tuna	130
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna	
	4- Veggie	160
1,0	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers, onions, eggplants	
	5- Kudi	145
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan cheese, blue cheese	
	6- Parmigiana	145
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parmesan cheese, eggplants	
	7- Golosa	160
	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, blue cheese, onions, bell peppers	
/2		
	EXTRA TOPPINGS	
/	Available extra toppings:	
		each 16
	Extra mozzarella	cach 10

Fresh tomato
Sausages
Tuna
Onions
Black olives
Green olives
Bell peppers
Parmesan cheese

Blue cheese Eggplants

Villa Kudé

CUEST HOUSE MALDIVES